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TOLERANCES UNLESS
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 DEC.       INCH            mm       ANGLE 
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FLINGER

7/16-20 UNF - 2A
R.H. THREAD

NOTES:
GASKETS THROUGHOUT

ECCENTRICITY OF THREADED PORTION OF 
SHAFT IS HELD WITHIN .004 T.I.R WITH 
INDICATOR ON OUTSIDE DIA OF GROUND 
RING GUAGE BEING STATIONARY WITH 
RESPECT TO MOTOR

WARNING 
DECAL

NAMEPLATE

ROTATION
DECAL
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.004 H

H

G

 5.45
138.53

 

 4.26
108.27

 

(4) 3/8-16 UNC-2B x .56
DEEP ON A 5.875 B.C.

(1) 1/2-14 NPT
(PLUGGED)

DRAIN HOLES
(UNPLUGGED)

1/4-20 UNC-2B L.H.
X .60 DP MIN

NAMEPLATE
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